
Děti – 200 m

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 53 00:51.32 Šimon Janovský Děti 2005 Praha 8

2 52 00:51.97 Eliška Pokorná Děti 2002 Praha 6

3 55 00:52.48 Matyáš Dvořák Děti 2004 Mladá Vožice

4 51 00:56.40 Jan Stenbauer Děti 2004 Smilovy Hory

5 56 00:59.85 Kristýna Součková Děti 2002 Stojslavice

6 54 01:04.99 Vojtěch Blahoš Děti 2005 Mladá Vožice

7 58 01:16.69 Kristýna Zapachová Děti 2006 Smilovy Hory

8 57 02:11.60 Michael Nikolajenko Děti 2009 Písek

Žákyně – 1,7 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 75 09:34.00 Nicola Michálková Žákyně 2000 Praha 10

2 76 09:41.00 Veronika Tebichová Žákyně 1999 Tábor

3 72 12:35.00 Lenka Szabová Žákyně 1997 Smilovy Hory

3 74 12:35.00 Lucie Míková Žákyně 1999 Smilovy Hory

Žáci – 1,7 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 71 09:42.00 Štěpán Janovský Žáci 1998 Praha 8

2 73 10:19.00 Ladislav Míka Žáci 2000 Smilovy Hory

3 54 Vojtěch Blahoš Děti 2005 Mladá Vožice

Junioři – 8,5 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 102 45:48.00 Tomáš Mleziva Junioři 1996 Praha 10

2 101 63:26.00 Jakub Kiršner Junioři 1996 Praha 10

Ženy – 6 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 141 28:32.22 Rút Buršíková Ženy Ž1 1989 Horská Kvilda

2 144 35:30.54 Anna Měsková Ženy Ž1 1989 Praha 

3 163 36:38.29 Jana Jechoutková Ženy Ž1 1983 Janov

4 151 43:17.16 Kateřina Tebichová Ženy Ž1 1969 Tábor

Muži (všechny kategorie) – 8,5 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 146 34:22.50 Jiří Jansa Muži M2 1966 Písek

2 153 35:56.00 Rudolf Jánošík Muži M2 1971 Vlašim

3 154 36:10.00 Pavel Šustr Muži M2 1966 Tábor

4 147 36:46.39 Jiří Němec Muži M3 1948 Bernartice

5 158 37:17.11 Pavel Hopfinger Muži M2 1967 Tábor

6 145 37:34.93 Jiří Dvořák Muži M1 1975 Mladá Vožice

7 160 38:35.00 Ladislav Pillar Muži M3 1952 Lomnice nad Lužnicí

8 142 39:21.00 Jakub Dvořák Muži M1 1981 Leština

9 149 40:05.00 Tomáš Macek Muži M1 1979 České Budějovice

10 157 40:13.00 Quido Hernych Muži M1 1973 Tábor

11 162 41:00.24 Martin Kyslinger Muži M1 1983 Vsetín, Horní Jasenka

12 156 41:48.00 Zdeněk Doležálek Muži M2 1955 Tábor

13 161 42:37.00 Petr Kukla Muži M1 1977 Tábor

14 165 42:40.00 Josef Navrátil Muži M3 1949 Strančice

15 159 45:42.00 Michal Kiršner Muži M1 1976 Praha 10

16 164 51:39.00 Libor Vnouček Muži M1 1974 Mladá Vožice

17 143 52:05.00 Karel Janovský Muži M3 1944 Praha 8

18 155 55:44.00 Karel Boháč Muži M3 1947 Tábor

19 148 57:17.00 František Hájíček Muži M3 1951 Jistebnice

20 150 58:39.00 Zdeněk Vaněček Muži M2 1963 Praha

21 152 59:30.00 Miroslav Tebich Muži M2 1969 Tábor



Muži M1 – 8,5 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 145 37:34.93 Jiří Dvořák Muži M1 1975 Mladá Vožice

2 142 39:21.00 Jakub Dvořák Muži M1 1981 Leština

3 149 40:05.00 Tomáš Macek Muži M1 1979 České Budějovice

4 157 40:13.00 Quido Hernych Muži M1 1973 Tábor

5 162 41:00.24 Martin Kyslinger Muži M1 1983 Vsetín, Horní Jasenka

6 161 42:37.00 Petr Kukla Muži M1 1977 Tábor

7 159 45:42.00 Michal Kiršner Muži M1 1976 Praha 10

8 164 51:39.00 Libor Vnouček Muži M1 1974 Mladá Vožice

Muži M2 – 8,5 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 146 34:22.50 Jiří Jansa Muži M2 1966 Písek

2 153 35:56.00 Rudolf Jánošík Muži M2 1971 Vlašim

3 154 36:10.00 Pavel Šustr Muži M2 1966 Tábor

4 158 37:17.11 Pavel Hopfinger Muži M2 1967 Tábor

5 156 41:48.00 Zdeněk Doležálek Muži M2 1955 Tábor

6 150 58:39.00 Zdeněk Vaněček Muži M2 1963 Praha

7 152 59:30.00 Miroslav Tebich Muži M2 1969 Tábor

Muži M3 – 8,5 km

Číslo Čas Jméno Kategorie Ročník Bydliště

1 147 36:46.39 Jiří Němec Muži M3 1948 Bernartice

2 160 38:35.00 Ladislav Pillar Muži M3 1952 Lomnice nad Lužnicí

3 165 42:40.00 Josef Navrátil Muži M3 1949 Strančice

4 143 52:05.00 Karel Janovský Muži M3 1944 Praha 8

5 155 55:44.00 Karel Boháč Muži M3 1947 Tábor

6 148 57:17.00 František Hájíček Muži M3 1951 Jistebnice
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